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Leaders : No.21 KRÓZSER Menyhért (1-1)  /  No.16 THERBO August (2-2)  /  No.21 KRÓZSER Menyhért (3-6)  /  No.116 HURTADO GONZALEZ Alberto (7-10)

Start Time : 18/07 - 10:16:16 96.80 kph1:03.225No.16 THERBO AugustBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 97.97 kph1:02.470No.80 WALTHER DavidEvent Record : 

No.102 00:20

Rnk No. Entrant E. Nat. Driver D. Nat. Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Spd Penalty

1 5 116 DPK RACING HURTADO GONZALEZ Alberto KR /  / MG 10 1:03.349 127.8

2 1 21 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT KRÓZSER Menyhért KOSMIC / VORTEX / MG 10 1.000 1.000 1:03.659 128.8

3 2 16 WARD RACING THERBO August TONYKART / VORTEX / MG 10 1.284 0.284 1:03.225 129.9

4 3 99 LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING SAETER Marcus BIRELART / TM RACING / MG 10 2.071 0.787 1:03.442 128.6

5 11 56 PRIVATEER ÖDMARK Teodor TONY KART / TM / MG 10 2.166 0.095 1:03.283 128.3

6 8 100 LECLRC BY LENNOX RACING GAFRARAR Caleb BIRELART / TM RACING / MG 10 4.823 2.657 1:03.320 129.9

7 112 PRAGA RACING TEAM DALL AGNOL FARIAS Heitor PRAGA / IAME / MG 10 5.019 0.196 1:03.661 129.9

8 6 97 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT BERGSTROM Joel KOSMIC / VORTEX / MG 10 5.323 0.304 1:03.711 130.2

9 3 47 CQR QUINCE Thomas KR / IAME / MG 10 7.507 2.184 1:03.918 128.8

10 5 124 SP MOTORSPORT GERHARDS Tim KR / TM RACING / MG 10 12.292 4.785 1:04.020 127.9 +5.000

11 75 ENERGY CORSE SRL TRUKHIN Yaroslav ENERGY CORSE / TM RACING / MG 10 14.643 2.351 1:03.524 128.9 +10.000

12 3 103 BIREL ART RACING KEEREN Thijs BIREL ART / TM RACING / MG 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:03.557 129.1

13 5 102 BIREL ART RACING TANI Kimi BIREL ART / TM RACING / MG 0 10 Laps 9 Laps

14 4 88 KOSKI MOTORSPORT AL AZHARI Adam TONY KART / IAME / MG 0 10 Laps 0.003

15 2 105 BIREL ART RACING NOBELS Aurelia BIREL ART / TM RACING / MG 0 10 Laps 5.062 +5.000

16 1 63 CRG RACING TEAM BIANCO Simone CRG / IAME / MG 0 10 Laps 0.230 +5.000

No.124 GERHARDS Tim : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.139.
No.75 TRUKHIN Yaroslav : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.137.
No.75 TRUKHIN Yaroslav : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.138.
No.105 NOBELS Aurelia : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.141.
No.63 BIANCO Simone : 5 sec time penalty for front fairing not in correct position. According to Stewards' Decision No.140.

Not Classified

126 SODI CHAMPIGNY ROUSSEL Jules SODI / TM / MG DNS
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DOCUMENT N°

DÉCISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PÉNALITÉ INFLIGÉE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) :
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NATIONALITÉ / NATIONALITY:

N°:
No.:

PILOTE :
DRIVER :

Concerne la partie de l’Épreuve :
Concerns the part of the event:

ÉNONCÉ / STATEMENT:

MOTIF / REASON:

Date / Date: Heure / Time:

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collège / Chairman of the Panel:

Membres du Collège / Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNÉ / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned: Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent :
Representing the Entrant: Nom du Concurrent / Entrant’s name

Certifie avoir reçu notification du document N°
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

des Commissaires Sportifs de l’Épreuve.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Date : Heure / Time: :erutangiS

141

BIREL ART RACING

BRA

105 NOBELS Aurelia

OK JUNIOR - Consolation Race 67-

5 s time penalty in the session above.

The front fairing of kart mentioned above was not in correct position (according to technical drawing no. 2d) when
the chequered flag was waved and the kart concerned crossed the finish line. The Stewards impose this penalty
after receiving the relevant report of Judge of Facts and in application of the art. 2.3.3 general prescriptions
CIK-FIA and the relevant Bulletins

Décision annoncée
Decision announced

18/07/2021 10:42

Kris LAMBRECHT (BEL)

Marc ABRALDES (ESP)

Guillermo MUÑOZ (ESP)

BIREL ART RACING

141
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DOCUMENT N°

DÉCISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PÉNALITÉ INFLIGÉE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) :
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NATIONALITÉ / NATIONALITY:

N°:
No.:

PILOTE :
DRIVER :

Concerne la partie de l’Épreuve :
Concerns the part of the event:

ÉNONCÉ / STATEMENT:

MOTIF / REASON:

Date / Date: Heure / Time:

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collège / Chairman of the Panel:

Membres du Collège / Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNÉ / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned: Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent :
Representing the Entrant: Nom du Concurrent / Entrant’s name

Certifie avoir reçu notification du document N°
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

des Commissaires Sportifs de l’Épreuve.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Date : Heure / Time: :erutangiS

140

CRG RACING TEAM

ITA

63 BIANCO Simone

OK JUNIOR - Consolation Race 67-

5 s time penalty in the session above.

The front fairing of kart mentioned above was not in correct position (according to technical drawing no. 2d) when
the chequered flag was waved and the kart concerned crossed the finish line. The Stewards impose this penalty
after receiving the relevant report of Judge of Facts and in application of the art. 2.3.3 general prescriptions
CIK-FIA and the relevant Bulletins

Décision annoncée
Decision announced

18/07/2021 10:42

Kris LAMBRECHT (BEL)

Marc ABRALDES (ESP)

Guillermo MUÑOZ (ESP)

CRG RACING TEAM

140
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DOCUMENT N°

DÉCISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PÉNALITÉ INFLIGÉE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) :
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NATIONALITÉ / NATIONALITY:

N°:
No.:

PILOTE :
DRIVER :

Concerne la partie de l’Épreuve :
Concerns the part of the event:

ÉNONCÉ / STATEMENT:

MOTIF / REASON:

Date / Date: Heure / Time:

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collège / Chairman of the Panel:

Membres du Collège / Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNÉ / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned: Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent :
Representing the Entrant: Nom du Concurrent / Entrant’s name

Certifie avoir reçu notification du document N°
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

des Commissaires Sportifs de l’Épreuve.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Date : Heure / Time: :erutangiS

139

SP MOTORSPORT

NLD

124 GERHARDS Tim

OK JUNIOR - Consolation Race 67-

5 s time penalty in the session above.

The front fairing of kart mentioned above was not in correct position (according to technical drawing no. 2d) when
the chequered flag was waved and the kart concerned crossed the finish line. The Stewards impose this penalty
after receiving the relevant report of Judge of Facts and in application of the art. 2.3.3 general prescriptions
CIK-FIA and the relevant Bulletins

Décision annoncée
Decision announced

18/07/2021 10:42

Kris LAMBRECHT (BEL)

Marc ABRALDES (ESP)

Guillermo MUÑOZ (ESP)

SP MOTORSPORT

139
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DOCUMENT N°

DÉCISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PÉNALITÉ INFLIGÉE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) :
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NATIONALITÉ / NATIONALITY:

N°:
No.:

PILOTE :
DRIVER :

Concerne la partie de l’Épreuve :
Concerns the part of the event:

ÉNONCÉ / STATEMENT:

MOTIF / REASON:

Date / Date: Heure / Time:

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collège / Chairman of the Panel:

Membres du Collège / Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNÉ / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned: Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent :
Representing the Entrant: Nom du Concurrent / Entrant’s name

Certifie avoir reçu notification du document N°
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

des Commissaires Sportifs de l’Épreuve.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Date : Heure / Time: :erutangiS

138

ENERGY CORSE SRL

RUS

75 TRUKHIN Yaroslav

OK JUNIOR - Consolation Race 67-

5 s time penalty in the session above.

The front fairing of kart mentioned above was not in correct position (according to technical drawing no. 2d) when
the chequered flag was waved and the kart concerned crossed the finish line. The Stewards impose this penalty
after receiving the relevant report of Judge of Facts and in application of the art. 2.3.3 general prescriptions
CIK-FIA and the relevant Bulletins

Décision annoncée
Decision announced

18/07/2021 10:41

Kris LAMBRECHT (BEL)

Marc ABRALDES (ESP)

Guillermo MUÑOZ (ESP)

ENERGY CORSE SRL

138



Apex Timing - timing solutions and services https://www.apex-timing.com/
Copyright © 2011 by CIK-FIA. All rights reserved Page 1 of 1

DOCUMENT N°

DÉCISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PÉNALITÉ INFLIGÉE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) :
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NATIONALITÉ / NATIONALITY:

N°:
No.:

PILOTE :
DRIVER :

Concerne la partie de l’Épreuve :
Concerns the part of the event:

ÉNONCÉ / STATEMENT:

MOTIF / REASON:

Date / Date: Heure / Time:

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collège / Chairman of the Panel:

Membres du Collège / Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNÉ / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned: Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent :
Representing the Entrant: Nom du Concurrent / Entrant’s name

Certifie avoir reçu notification du document N°
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

des Commissaires Sportifs de l’Épreuve.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Date : Heure / Time: :erutangiS

137

ENERGY CORSE SRL

RUS

75 TRUKHIN Yaroslav

OK JUNIOR - Consolation Race 67-

5 sec time penalty in Consolation Race  67-. Warnin g flaf after the race

The Driver no. 75 caused a contact with kart no. 103 in lap 10 at MP 6. The driver concerned forced out of the
track kart no. 103 (reported by Judge of Facts after video control, requested by Race Director). Having considered
the report concerned and relevant video sequence the Stewards judged this incident as a violation against the
RGMMC Sporting regulations art. 12.3.A

Décision annoncée
Decision announced

18/07/2021 10:41

Kris LAMBRECHT (BEL)

Marc ABRALDES (ESP)

Guillermo MUÑOZ (ESP)

ENERGY CORSE SRL

137
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Lap Chart 

RGMMC/Apex Timing Apex Timing GoRacing

CHAMPIONS OF THE FUTURE 2021 - Zuera (ESP)  15-18/07/2021
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Grid 99 97 21 126 16 116 112 102 103 88 75 47 105 100 124 56 63

Start 99 21 16 112 97 103 116 75 102 88 105 124 47 100 63 56

Lap 1
Interval

21 16
0.1

99
0.3

112
0.3

116
0.7

97
0.2

75
0.0

103
0.1

124
0.3

56
0.1

100
1.9

47
0.4

Lap 2 16 21
0.1

99
0.1

116
1.1

112
0.3

103
0.9

75
0.1

56
0.6

97
0.1

124
0.1

100
0.3

47
1.6

Lap 3 21 16
0.0

99
0.0

116
0.6

112
1.0

103
0.6

75
0.1

56
0.2

97
0.7

100
0.0

124
0.6

47
1.6

Lap 4 21 16
0.0

116
0.7

99
0.0

112
0.9

103
0.2

56
0.1

75
0.4

100
0.3

97
0.9

124
0.6

47
1.4

Lap 5 21 116
0.2

16
0.1

99
0.0

103
1.1

56
1.0

75
0.0

100
0.1

112
0.3

97
0.4

124
0.8

47
1.2

Lap 6 21 116
0.3

99
0.4

16
0.0

103
0.6

56
0.7

100
0.2

75
0.3

112
0.5

97
0.3

124
1.3

47
1.0

Lap 7 116 21
0.1

103
1.3

99
0.0

16
0.0

100
0.1

56
0.2

75
0.2

112
0.7

97
0.3

124
1.6

47
0.9

Lap 8 116 21
0.3

16
1.1

99
0.4

56
0.3

103
0.4

75
0.0

100
0.5

112
0.3

97
0.0

124
2.0

47
0.6

Lap 9 116 21
0.7

16
0.7

99
0.5

56
0.2

103
1.6

75
0.1

112
0.3

100
0.0

97
0.2

124
1.8

47
0.3

Lap 10 116 21
1.0

16
0.2

99
0.7

56
0.0

75
2.4

100
0.1

112
0.1

97
0.3

124
1.9

47
0.2
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Lap Time Analysis 

RGMMC/Apex Timing Apex Timing GoRacing

CHAMPIONS OF THE FUTURE 2021 - Zuera (ESP)  15-18/07/2021
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time TimeTime of Day

No.16   THERBO August

1 22.011 23.841 20.652 1:06.504 1:08.361 8:17:24.344

2 20.373 23.131 20.748 1:04.252 2:12.613 8:18:28.596

3 20.658 23.088 20.616 1:04.362 3:16.975 8:19:32.958

4 20.711 22.905 20.451 1:04.067 4:21.042 8:20:37.025

5 20.524 22.986 20.930 1:04.440 5:25.482 8:21:41.465

6 20.814 22.888 20.479 1:04.181 6:29.663 8:22:45.646

7 21.488 22.904 20.424 1:04.816 7:34.479 8:23:50.462

8 20.224 22.732 20.454 1:03.410 8:37.889 8:24:53.872

9 20.201 22.681 20.429 1:03.311 9:41.200 8:25:57.183

10 20.171 22.650 20.404 1:03.225 10:44.425 8:27:00.408

No.21   KRÓZSER Menyhért

1 21.857 23.714 20.840 1:06.411 1:08.202 8:17:24.185

2 20.774 23.114 20.649 1:04.537 2:12.739 8:18:28.722

3 20.448 22.986 20.746 1:04.180 3:16.919 8:19:32.902

4 20.451 22.980 20.623 1:04.054 4:20.973 8:20:36.956

5 20.538 22.943 20.580 1:04.061 5:25.034 8:21:41.017

6 20.423 22.865 20.576 1:03.864 6:28.898 8:22:44.881

7 20.368 23.213 20.546 1:04.127 7:33.025 8:23:49.008

8 20.391 22.850 20.503 1:03.744 8:36.769 8:24:52.752

9 20.260 22.881 20.572 1:03.713 9:40.482 8:25:56.465

10 20.286 22.785 20.588 1:03.659 10:44.141 8:27:00.124

No.47   QUINCE Thomas

1 23.858 23.779 23.197 1:10.834 1:13.224 8:17:29.207

2 21.030 23.263 20.892 1:05.185 2:18.409 8:18:34.392

3 20.553 23.097 20.730 1:04.380 3:22.789 8:19:38.772

4 20.483 23.014 20.638 1:04.135 4:26.924 8:20:42.907

5 20.421 22.870 20.674 1:03.965 5:30.889 8:21:46.872

6 20.427 22.894 20.597 1:03.918 6:34.807 8:22:50.790

7 20.401 22.904 20.618 1:03.923 7:38.730 8:23:54.713

8 20.437 22.896 20.669 1:04.002 8:42.732 8:24:58.715

9 20.371 22.967 20.630 1:03.968 9:46.700 8:26:02.683

10 20.400 22.975 20.573 1:03.948 10:50.648 8:27:06.631

No.56   ÖDMARK Teodor

1 22.698 23.806 21.200 1:07.704 1:10.802 8:17:26.785

2 20.872 23.607 20.819 1:05.298 2:16.100 8:18:32.083

3 20.325 22.778 20.501 1:03.604 3:19.704 8:19:35.687

4 20.206 22.732 20.459 1:03.397 4:23.101 8:20:39.084

5 20.316 23.612 20.760 1:04.688 5:27.789 8:21:43.772

6 20.138 22.595 20.550 1:03.283 6:31.072 8:22:47.055

7 20.212 22.939 20.630 1:03.781 7:34.853 8:23:50.836

8 20.354 22.882 20.546 1:03.782 8:38.635 8:24:54.618

9 20.128 22.668 20.508 1:03.304 9:41.939 8:25:57.922

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time TimeTime of Day

10 20.228 22.637 20.503 1:03.368 10:45.307 8:27:01.290

No.75   TRUKHIN Yaroslav

1 22.894 23.892 21.219 1:08.005 1:10.163 8:17:26.146

2 21.153 23.330 20.798 1:05.281 2:15.444 8:18:31.427

3 20.469 23.044 20.483 1:03.996 3:19.440 8:19:35.423

4 20.669 22.904 20.494 1:04.067 4:23.507 8:20:39.490

5 20.237 23.358 20.742 1:04.337 5:27.844 8:21:43.827

6 20.535 22.777 20.450 1:03.762 6:31.606 8:22:47.589

7 20.221 22.780 20.523 1:03.524 7:35.130 8:23:51.113

8 20.356 23.223 20.464 1:04.043 8:39.173 8:24:55.156

9 20.518 23.513 20.567 1:04.598 9:43.771 8:25:59.754

10 20.387 22.971 20.655 1:04.013 10:47.784 8:27:03.767

No.97   BERGSTROM Joel

1 22.418 24.412 21.282 1:08.112 1:10.106 8:17:26.089

2 21.241 23.807 21.067 1:06.115 2:16.221 8:18:32.204

3 20.544 23.023 20.693 1:04.260 3:20.481 8:19:36.464

4 20.599 23.053 20.687 1:04.339 4:24.820 8:20:40.803

5 20.360 23.005 20.592 1:03.957 5:28.777 8:21:44.760

6 20.315 22.893 20.503 1:03.711 6:32.488 8:22:48.471

7 20.260 22.865 20.600 1:03.725 7:36.213 8:23:52.196

8 20.294 22.990 20.585 1:03.869 8:40.082 8:24:56.065

9 20.313 23.209 20.847 1:04.369 9:44.451 8:26:00.434

10 20.309 23.027 20.677 1:04.013 10:48.464 8:27:04.447

No.99   SAETER Marcus

1 21.989 24.177 20.826 1:06.992 1:08.724 8:17:24.707

2 20.479 23.035 20.648 1:04.162 2:12.886 8:18:28.869

3 20.610 22.974 20.574 1:04.158 3:17.044 8:19:33.027

4 20.656 23.317 20.814 1:04.787 4:21.831 8:20:37.814

5 20.385 22.783 20.556 1:03.724 5:25.555 8:21:41.538

6 20.546 22.931 20.610 1:04.087 6:29.642 8:22:45.625

7 21.252 23.035 20.502 1:04.789 7:34.431 8:23:50.414

8 20.380 22.979 20.506 1:03.865 8:38.296 8:24:54.279

9 20.224 22.679 20.539 1:03.442 9:41.738 8:25:57.721

10 20.224 22.680 20.570 1:03.474 10:45.212 8:27:01.195

No.100   GAFRARAR Caleb

1 25.827 23.368 21.079 1:10.274 1:12.779 8:17:28.762

2 20.506 22.978 20.526 1:04.010 2:16.789 8:18:32.772

3 20.298 23.027 20.420 1:03.745 3:20.534 8:19:36.517

4 20.264 22.693 20.380 1:03.337 4:23.871 8:20:39.854

5 20.185 23.212 20.687 1:04.084 5:27.955 8:21:43.938

6 20.281 22.659 20.380 1:03.320 6:31.275 8:22:47.258

7 20.204 22.854 20.297 1:03.355 7:34.630 8:23:50.613

8 21.535 23.013 20.530 1:05.078 8:39.708 8:24:55.691

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time TimeTime of Day

9 20.205 23.745 20.564 1:04.514 9:44.222 8:26:00.205

10 20.265 22.873 20.604 1:03.742 10:47.964 8:27:03.947

No.103   KEEREN Thijs

1 21.964 24.427 21.902 1:08.293 1:10.344 8:17:26.327

2 20.900 23.149 20.899 1:04.948 2:15.292 8:18:31.275

3 20.444 22.985 20.589 1:04.018 3:19.310 8:19:35.293

4 20.354 22.869 20.467 1:03.690 4:23.000 8:20:38.983

5 20.229 22.943 20.558 1:03.730 5:26.730 8:21:42.713

6 20.272 22.803 20.482 1:03.557 6:30.287 8:22:46.270

7 20.533 22.998 20.605 1:04.136 7:34.423 8:23:50.406

8 20.744 23.402 20.548 1:04.694 8:39.117 8:24:55.100

9 20.497 23.252 20.722 1:04.471 9:43.588 8:25:59.571

No.112   DALL AGNOL FARIAS Heitor

1 21.951 24.217 20.952 1:07.120 1:09.109 8:17:25.092

2 20.543 23.207 21.484 1:05.234 2:14.343 8:18:30.326

3 20.514 23.073 20.738 1:04.325 3:18.668 8:19:34.651

4 20.358 23.049 20.719 1:04.126 4:22.794 8:20:38.777

5 20.514 24.115 20.856 1:05.485 5:28.279 8:21:44.262

6 20.371 22.978 20.553 1:03.902 6:32.181 8:22:48.164

7 20.246 22.857 20.558 1:03.661 7:35.842 8:23:51.825

8 20.268 22.964 20.951 1:04.183 8:40.025 8:24:56.008

9 20.242 23.201 20.693 1:04.136 9:44.161 8:26:00.144

10 20.429 23.072 20.498 1:03.999 10:48.160 8:27:04.143

No.116   HURTADO GONZALEZ Alberto

1 21.960 24.227 21.542 1:07.729 1:09.858 8:17:25.841

2 20.413 22.812 20.938 1:04.163 2:14.021 8:18:30.004

3 20.388 22.711 20.534 1:03.633 3:17.654 8:19:33.637

4 20.297 22.942 20.884 1:04.123 4:21.777 8:20:37.760

5 20.227 22.702 20.597 1:03.526 5:25.303 8:21:41.286

6 20.670 22.767 20.474 1:03.911 6:29.214 8:22:45.197

7 20.240 22.766 20.624 1:03.630 7:32.844 8:23:48.827

8 20.364 22.679 20.532 1:03.575 8:36.419 8:24:52.402

9 20.231 22.582 20.536 1:03.349 9:39.768 8:25:55.751

10 20.273 22.615 20.485 1:03.373 10:43.141 8:26:59.124

No.124   GERHARDS Tim

1 23.208 23.986 21.121 1:08.315 1:10.647 8:17:26.630

2 20.909 23.824 21.040 1:05.773 2:16.420 8:18:32.403

3 20.554 23.315 20.899 1:04.768 3:21.188 8:19:37.171

4 20.451 23.073 20.759 1:04.283 4:25.471 8:20:41.454

5 20.403 22.995 20.764 1:04.162 5:29.633 8:21:45.616

6 20.426 23.033 20.709 1:04.168 6:33.801 8:22:49.784

7 20.350 22.931 20.739 1:04.020 7:37.821 8:23:53.804

8 20.504 22.994 20.811 1:04.309 8:42.130 8:24:58.113
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OK JUNIOROK JUNIOR For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Consolation Race 67- (CR)

Lap Time Analysis 

RGMMC/Apex Timing Apex Timing GoRacing

CHAMPIONS OF THE FUTURE 2021 - Zuera (ESP)  15-18/07/2021
Page 2 / 2

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time TimeTime of Day

9 20.475 22.979 20.761 1:04.215 9:46.345 8:26:02.328

10 20.395 22.986 20.707 1:04.088 10:50.433 8:27:06.416
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Consolation Race 67- (CR)

Starting Grid 

RGMMC/Apex Timing Apex Timing GoRacing

CHAMPIONS OF THE FUTURE 2021 - Zuera (ESP)  15-18/07/2021
Page 1 / 1

Start : 18/07 - 10:10     10 Laps = 17.000 km

63
BIANCO Simone
CRG / IAME / MG

9

124
GERHARDS Tim
KR / TM RACING / MG

8 56
ÖDMARK Teodor
TONY KART / TM / MG

105
NOBELS Aurelia
BIREL ART / TM RACING / MG

7 100
GAFRARAR Caleb
BIRELART / TM RACING / MG

75
TRUKHIN Yaroslav
ENERGY CORSE / TM RACING / MG

6 47
QUINCE Thomas
KR / IAME / MG

103
KEEREN Thijs
BIREL ART / TM RACING / MG

5 88
AL AZHARI Adam
TONY KART / IAME / MG

112
DALL AGNOL FARIAS Heitor
PRAGA / IAME / MG

4 102
TANI Kimi
BIREL ART / TM RACING / MG

16
THERBO August
TONYKART / VORTEX / MG

3 116
HURTADO GONZALEZ Alberto
KR /  / MG

21
KRÓZSER Menyhért
KOSMIC / VORTEX / MG

2 126
CHAMPIGNY ROUSSEL Jules
SODI / TM / MG

99
SAETER Marcus
BIRELART / TM RACING / MG

1 97
BERGSTROM Joel
KOSMIC / VORTEX / MG

POLE POSITION


